
STATEWIDE RSA CONTACTS

MAIL STOP CONTACT FOR NAME  EMAIL ADDRESS PHONE FAX EMP ID

GOVERNOR'S OFFICE

0101 Budget Michelle Fabrello michelle.fabrello@alaska.gov 465-3885 465-2211 254326

0101 RSA Marylyn Peralta marylyn.peralta@alaska.gov 465-3895 465-2211 272253

ADMINISTRATION

0210 DGS - Leasing Rebecca Trude rebecca.trude@alaska.gov 465-5691 465-2189 330135

0203 DRB - RIP RSA Kimberly Brakes kimberly.brakes@alaska.gov 465-2903 465-3364 286605

0206 ETS - Servicing and

Requesting

Supalak Skeek supalak.skeek@alaska.gov 465-5781 465-3450 307057

0208 RSA - Servicing / Core Services Cecille Saceda cecille.saceda@alaska.gov 465-5651 465-2194 227967

0208 RSA - Requesting Rena Caldwell rena.caldwell@alaska.gov 465-2082 465-2194 280296

LAW

0300 RSA - Servicing Melissa Jack 03RSADesk@alaska.gov 465-5425 465-5419 328906

0300 RSA - Requesting Brook Young 03RSADesk@alaska.gov 465-5416 465-5419 325302

0300 RSA - Billing Virginia Kelly 03RSADesk@alaska.gov 465-5426 465-5419 229326

REVENUE

0410 Requesting Ciara Meek dor.certification@alaska.gov 465-2336 465-2014 310724

0410 RSA - Core Services/Servicing Joylynne Ribao joylynne.ribao@alaska.gov 465-3671 465-2014 317938

EDUCATION

0500 RSA - Requesting Doris Librando doris.librando@alaska.gov 465-2865 465-3452 255269

0500 RSA - Servicing Carole Baker carole.baker@alaska.gov 465-8658 465-3452 284540

0500 RSA - All University Machelle Bennett machelle.bennett@alaska.gov 465-2852 465-3452 292611

0505 All ACPE Melanie Stewart melanie.stewart@alaska.gov 465-6779 465-5316 273850

0505 All ACPE Lori Wright-Seymour lori.seymour@alaska.gov 465-6684 465-5316 222878

H&SS

0650 Budget Manager Melissa Ordner melissa.ordner@alaska.gov 465-1629 465-8262 302550

0650 RSA Requesting, Servicing, and 

Billing

RPdesk@alaska.gov 465-1629 465-8262

LABOR

0700 RSA - Requesting / Servicing / 

Billings / ADA

Jashryn Mendoza jashryn.mendoza@alaska.gov 465-5526 465-2107 329963

0700 RSA Backup - Requesting / 

Servicing / Billings / ADA

Von Reeve von.reeve@alaska.gov 465-5989 465-2107 321624

0700 RSA - Core Services Erquita Horca erquita.horca@alaska.gov 465-5532 465-2107 305555

0700 RSA Backup - Core Services Tina Cochran tina.cochran@alaska.gov 465-1490 465-2107 298802

COMMERCE, COMMUNITY AND ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT

0800 RSA Kimberly Essary kimberly.essary@alaska.gov 465-6489 465-5863 297303
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MILITARY & VETERANS AFFAIRS

0900 RSA - All Requesting and 

Servicing

Devra Hayes MVADASRSA@alaska.gov 465-4251 296754

0900 RSA Backup - All Requesting 

and Servicing

Pam Wiederspohn MVADASRSA@alaska.gov 465-4735 275452

0900 RSA - All Capital Felisha Morehouse MVADASRSA@alaska.gov 465-4606 314325

0900 RSA - Disaster Jennifer Bond MVADASRSA@alaska.gov 428-7254 428-7269 306046

0900 RSA - DOA Core Services & 

Disaster Backup

Kara Merrell MVADASRSA@alaska.gov 428-7252 428-7269 313306

0900 Finance Officer Tina Williams MVADASRSA@alaska.gov 428-7250 428-6055 226315

NATURAL RESOURCES

1000 RSA - All Requesting George Montero george.montero@alaska.gov 465-2436 465-2102 257090

1000 RSA - All Servicing Anita Everson anita.everson@alaska.gov 465-2438 465-2102 257218

FISH & GAME

1100 RSA Lorinda George lorinda.george@alaska.gov 465-6062 465-6430 285670

PUBLIC SAFETY

1200 RSA - All Requesting and 

Servicing

Kenneth Arnoldt

DPS.RSA.Desk@alaska.gov

465-5498 465-3769 326922

1200 RSA Backup - All Requesting 

and Servicing

Megan Hyde

DPS.RSA.Desk@alaska.gov

465-5496 465-3769 311795

ENVIRONMENTAL CONSERVATION

1800 RSA Sharadee Fariolan dec.rsa.desk@alaska.gov 465-5268 465-5097 330395

CORRECTIONS

2000 RSA - Operating Stacy Gullufsen stacy.gullufsen@alaska.gov 465-3479 465-1856 264948

2000 RSA - Capital Casey Bluhm casey.bluhm@alaska.gov 269-7359 269-7345 297967

TRANSPORTATION & PUBLIC FACILITIES

2500 Northern Region, Southcoast 

Region, and Requesting RSAs

Theresa Felipe dot.jhq.rsa@alaska.gov 465-8834 465-3124 313208

2500 Central Region and Stwd Public 

Facilities Servicing RSAs

Kelsey Ward dot.jhq.rsa@alaska.gov 465-8926 465-3124 305467

LEGISLATIVE BRANCH

3101 RSA - Legislative Affairs

Dept 30, Unit 3101

Tiara Ward Tiara.Ward@akleg.gov 465-6628 465-1772 290305

3300 RSA - Legislative Finance

Dept 30, Unit 3301

Stacy Nylen Stacy.Nylen@akleg.gov 465-3830 465-2347 318710

ALASKA COURT SYSTEM

No Mailstop 820 W 4th Avenue, Anchorage 

AK 99501-2005

Karen Miller ACS.RSADesk@akcourts.us 264-8216 264-8292 317413
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ALASKA JUDICIAL COUNCIL

No Mailstop 510 L Street, Suite 450

Anchorage, AK 99501

Susanne DiPietro sdipietro@ajc.state.ak.us 279-2526

ext. 14

276-5046 224896

ALASKA GASLINE DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION (AGDC)

No Mailstop RSA Philip Sullivan psullivan@agdc.us 330-6346 N/A

ALASKA HOUSING FINANCE CORPORATION (AHFC)

No Mailstop RSA Gerard Deta rsa@ahfc.us 330-8343 338-9634 N/A

No Mailstop RSA James Wiedle rsa@ahfc.us 330-8359 338-2585 N/A

ALASKA INDUSTRIAL DEVELOPMENT & EXPORT AUTHORITY (AIDEA) / ALASKA ENERGY AUTHORITY (AEA)

No Mailstop RSA Kristina Bentler kbentler@aidea.org 771-3000 771-3044 311972

UNIVERSITY OF ALASKA STATEWIDE (UA)

No Mailstop SW Cost Analysis Myron Dosch Myron.Dosch@alaska.edu 450-8079

PO Box 756540

Fairbanks, AK  99775-6540

UNIVERSITY OF ALASKA ANCHORAGE (UAA)

No Mailstop Office of Sponsored Programs Tana Myrstol UAA_Contracts@uaa.alaska.edu 786-1065 786-1791

Director tjmyrstol@uaa.alaska.gov

PHYSICAL ADDRESS

UNIVERSITY OF ALASKA FAIRBANKS (UAF)

No Mailstop Office of Grants & Contracts Rosemary Madnick rmadnick@alaska.edu 474-6446 474-5506

Adminstration Executive Director uaf-ogca@alaska.edu 474-7301

UNIVERSITY OF ALASKA SOUTHEAST (UAS)

No Mailstop Bookstore / 

Administrative Services

11120 Glacier Highway

Juneau, AK  99801

Roxy Felkl Roxy.Felkl@uas.alaska.edu 796-6494 796-6469

KODIAK COLLEGE

No Mailstop Grants & Contracts Office Terrie Johnson tjohnson@kodiak.alaska.edu 486-1249 486-1269

Kodiak College, UAA

117 Benny Benson Drive

Kodiak, AK 99615

1901 Bragaw Street, Ste. 368 , Anchorage, AK 99508

MAILING ADDRESS

PO Box 141628, Anchorage AK 99514-1628

MAILING ADDRESSPHYSICAL ADDRESS

909 Koyukuk Drive, WRRB 008, Fairbanks, AK 99775 PO Box 757880, Fairbanks, AK 99775-7880
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